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1 Year Warranty
Aluminium Housing
In-Built Driver
New Item

Model Number

FAB-422-1.5W_100

FAB-422-1.5W_100 FAB-629-3W

27MM

30MM

25MM

30MM

W30MMxH25MM

W38MMxH25MM

W30MMxH29MM

W38MMxH31MM

100LM

300LM

100LM

300LM

FAB-629-3W_110PKW/BK

Color Available: White, Warm White, Natural White, Red, Green, Blue & Pink

FAB-519-1W-PKW/BK_130

FAB-519-3W-PKW/BK_140

30MM W38MMxH28MM 300LMFAB-569-3W-GBK/RG_140

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Color Available: Warm White

Classic COB
Button Light

Cabinet Light Series

FABLITE 6

FAB-519 PKW

FAB-519 BK

FAB 569

Model Number

FAB-811OP-5W_200 50MM 60MMx38MM 500LM

Body Color Available: Black + Rose Gold
                                          Black + Gun Black
                                          White + Rose Gold
                                          White + Gun Black
Color Available: Warm White

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Prime Cabinet
COB Light

LUXEONFAB~LITE
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FABLITE 7

Cabinet Light Series

2 Year Warranty
Price Revised
Aluminium Housing
In-Built Driver

Model Number

FAB-570-4W-1FT_200 Surface

Surface

Surface

Surface

W300MMxH10MM

W600MMxH10MM

W900MMxH10MM

W1200MMxH10MM

400LM

800LM

1200LM

1800LM

FAB-570-8W-2FT_320

Color Available: White, Warm White & Natural White

FAB-570-12W-3FT_450

FAB-570-18W-4FT_600

Surface W1200MMxH10MM 1800LM

Color Available: Warm White

FAB-570-8W Sensor- 2FT _ 640

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Classic Cabinet
Profile Light

Model Number

FAB-170-6W_240 Surface W300MM x H10MM 800LM

FAB-170-12W_360 Surface W600MM x H10MM 1200LM

Body Color Available: Black
Color Available: White, Warm White & Natural White

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Prime Cabinet
Profile Light

LUXEONFAB~LITE
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FABLITE 8

Model Number

FAB-769-3W_200 Surface W60MM x H10MM 300LM

Body Color Available: Black, Gun Black, Rose Gold, Golden
Color Available: Warm White

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Prime Waterproof
Cabinet Surface Light

Junction Box Series

Model Number

FAB-818-3W_200 Surface 300LM

FAB-818-6W_330 Surface 600LM

Body Color Available: Black, Gold, Rose Gold, Copper
Color Available: Warm White

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Prime Cabinet
Surface Light

61MMx20MM

82MMx20MM

LUXEONFAB~LITE
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FABLITE 9

1 Year Warranty
Price Revised
Limited Stock
In-built Driver

Model Number

FAB-669-3W_120 Surface W60MM XH10mm 300LM

Color Available: White, Warm White, Red, Green, Blue & Pink

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Classic Cabinet
Surface Light

1 Year Warranty
In-built Driver
Ip65 Waterproof

Model Number

FAB-869-3W_140-BK Surface W60MM x H10MM

FAB-869 RG

300LM

FAB-869-3W_150-RG Surface W60MM x H10MM 300LM

Color Available: Warm White

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Waterproof Cabinet
Surface Light

Cabinet Light Series

FAB-869 BK
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FABLITE 8

2 Year Warranty
Price Revised
Limited Stock
In-built Driver

Model Number

FAB-601-3W_100 50MM 68MM 300LM
Color Available: White, Red, Blue

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Classic
Deep Light

2 Year Warranty
Price Revised
Limited Stock
In-built Driver

Model Number

FAB-606-5W_160 70MM 95MM 550LM

Color Available: White, Red, Green, Blue

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

COB Conceal
Light

Junction Box Series

Discontinued Limited Stock

Discontinued Limited Stock
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FABLITE 9

2 Year Warranty
Price Revised
Limited Stock
In-built Driver

Model Number

FAB-601-7W_140 75MM 110MM 560LM

FAB-601-7W-3in1_220 75MM 110MM 560LM

Color Available: White, Red, Green, Blue & Pink

Color Available: White + Warm White + Natural White

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Classic
Conceal Light

2 Year Warranty
Price Revised
Limited Stock
In-built Driver
Aluminium Housing

Model Number

FAB-806-10W_200 75MM 110MM 1000LM

Color Available: Red, Green, Blue & Pink

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Prime Conceal
Light

Junction Box Series

Discontinued Limited Stock

Discontinued Limited Stock
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FABLITE 10

2 Year Warranty
Round & Square Available
New Product
Aluminium Housing

Model Number

FAB-611A-12W_320 63-100MM W120MM x H10MM 1100LM

FAB-611A-18W_440 75-150MM W170MM x H10MM 1530LM

FAB-611A-24W_580 75-200MM W223MM x H10MM 2040LM

Color Available: White, Warm White & Natural White

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Adjustable
Panel Light

2 Year Warranty
Price Revised
Limited Stock

Model Number

FAB-711-12W-SQ_420 70-90MM 125MM 1200LM

FAB-711-18W-SQ_610 75-135MM 145MM 1800LM

FAB-711-24W-SQ_810 75-155MM 170MM 2400LM

Color Available: White, Warm White & Natural White

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Prime Adjustable
Panel Light

Panel Light Series

Discontinued Limited Stock

HOT
SELLING

LUXEONFAB~LITE
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FABLITE 11

2 Year Warranty
Price Revised
Round & Square
In-built Driver
Hot Selling

Model Number

FAB-911-8w_170 105MM 120MM 540LM

FAB-911-15w_250 135MM 145MM 1080LM

FAB-911-18w_270 155MM 165MM 1620LM

FAB-911-24w_450 200MM 220MM 1760LM

FAB-911-8w-3in1_260 105MM 120MM 540LM

FAB-911-15w-3in1_380 135MM 145MM 1080LM

FAB-911-18w-3in1_400 155MM 165MM 1620LM

FAB-911-24W-3in1_700 200MM 220MM 1760LM

Color Available: White, Warm White & Natural White

Color Available: White + Warm White + Natural White

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Classic Down
Panel Light

2 Year Warranty
Price Revised
Limited Stock
In-built Driver

Model Number

FAB-905-8W_240 105MM 120MM 540LM

FAB-905-15W_420 150MM 170MM 1350LM

FAB-905-22W_600 205MM 225MM 1800LM

Color Available: White, Warm White & Natural White

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Classic Slim
Panel Light

Panel Light Series

HOT
SELLING

Discontinued Limited Stock
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FABLITE 12

2 Year Warranty
Round & Square Available
New Product
Aluminium Housing

Model Number

FAB-411-12W_360 110MM W120MM x H50MM 1100LM

FAB-411-18W_480 140MM W150MM x H50MM 1700LM

Color Available: White, Warm White & Natural White
 Housing: Black & White

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Model Number

FAB-411-12W-3in1_470 110MM W120MM x H50MM 1100LM

FAB-411-18W-3in1_640 140MM W150MM x H50MM 1700LM

Function Available: White + Warm White + Natural White
 Housing: White | Shape: Round

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Prime Deep
Panel Light

Panel Light Series
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FABLITE 13

2 Year Warranty
Price Revised
Round & Square
In-built Driver
Hot Selling

Model Number

FAB-811-10W_240 Surface W120MM x H10MM 910LM

FAB-811-15W_420 Surface W150MM x H10MM 1350LM

FAB-811-30W_1080 Surface 2400LM

Color Available: White, Warm White & Natural White

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Slim Surface
Panel Light

2 Year Warranty
New Product
Motion Sensor Light

Model Number

FAB-811-12W-SENSOR_500 Surface W130MM 900LM

FAB-978-12W-SENSOR Surface 1200LM

Body Color Available: Black
Color Available: White

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Sensor Surface
Panel Light

Surface Panel Light Series

W250MM x H10MM
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FABLITE 14

2 Year Warranty
Limited Stock
Aluminium Housing

Model Number

FAB-046-7W-ORG_350 Surface W55MM x H90MM 600LM

FAB-046-12W-ORG_450 Surface W75MM x H120MM 1200LM

FAB-046-18W-ORG_650 Surface W75MM x H150MM 1800LM

FAB-046-30W-ORG_1100 Surface W95MM x H165MM 2400LM
Color Available: Warm White & Natural White
Housing: Black + Gun Black Reflector
                  Black + Rose Gold Reflector
                  White + Rose Gold Reflector

White + Rose Gold

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Prime COB
Surface Light

2 Year Warranty
New Product
Aluminium Housing

Model Number

FAB-046-6W-SQ_500 Surface W55MM x H75MM 600LM

FAB-046-12W-SQ_540 Surface W75MM x H95MM 1200LM

Color Available: Warm White & Natural White
Housing: Black + Black Reflector
                  Black + Rose Gold Reflector

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Prime COB Square 
Surface Light

Surface Panel Light Series

LUXEONFAB~LITE
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FABLITE 15

2 Year Warranty
Ip65 Waterproof
New Product
Aluminium Housing

Model Number

FAB-046-W-12W_900 Surface W75MM x H90MM 1200LM
Color Available: Warm White & Natural White
 Housing: Black + Gun Black Reflector

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Waterproof COB
Surface Light

2 Year Warranty
355* Moveable
New Product
Aluminium Housing

Model Number

FAB-046-M-12W_600 Surface W75MM x H90MM 1200LM

FAB-046-M-18W_800 Surface W88MM x H105MM 1800LM

Color Available: Warm White & Natural White
 Housing: Black + Gun Black Reflector
                    Black + Rose Gold Reflector

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Moving COB
Surface Light

Surface Panel Light Series

Black + BlackBlack + Rose Gold
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FABLITE 16

2 Year Warranty
New Product
Aluminium Housing
Electro Plating

Model Number

FAB-046-12W-600 Surface 75 x H85 MM 960LM

Color Temperature Available: Warm White & Natural White
Housing Color  Available: Gun Black, Rose Gold, Matt Gold

Gun Black Rose Gold Matt Gold

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Prime COB
Surface Light

Surface Panel Light Series

2 Year Warranty
360* Moveable
Hot Selling
Aluminium Housing

Laser COB
Surface Light

BK + BK BK + RG

Model Number

FAB-7110-10WSF_600 L138 W78 H35MM 800LM

Color Available: Warm White & Natural White
Housing Available: Black + Black Reflector
                                     Black + Rose Gold Reflector

Outer Size Lumen
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FABLITE 16

2 Year Warranty
New Product
Aluminium Housing

Model Number

FAB-815-12W-500 75 x 75 MM 1200LM

Color Available: White, Warm White & Natural White
Housing Color  Available: Gun Black, Rose Gold, Golden

Gun Black Rose Gold Golden

Outer Size Lumen

SMD Surface
Light

Surface Panel Light Series

Model Number

FAB-819-6W_500 Surface D40xH85MM

D54xH105MM

600LM

FAB-819-12W_740 Surface 1200LM

Color Available: Warm White
Housing Available: Black, Rose Gold, Golden

Rose Gold Golden

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Slim COB
Surface Light

Black

LUXEONFAB~LITE
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FABLITE 17

2 Year Warranty
360* Moveable
Hot Selling
Aluminium Housing

Model Number

FAB-1033TR-10W_520 Track Light W64MM x L115MM 800LM

FAB-1033TR-20W_700 Track Light W80MM x L135MM 1700LM

FAB-1033TR-30W_900 Track Light W90MM x L155MM 2500LM

FAB-1033TR-50W_1700 Track Light W105MM x L185MM 4500LM

Color Available: White, Warm White & Natural White
 Housing: Black & White

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Econ COB Track
Spot Light

2 Year Warranty
360* Moveable
Hot Selling
Aluminium Housing

Model Number

FAB-2033TR-10W_800 Track Light W65MM x L115MM 1000LM

FAB-2033TR-18W_1200 Track Light W85MM x L138MM 1800LM

FAB-2033TR-30W_1700 Track Light W105MM X L168MM 3000LM

FAB-2033TR-50W_2200 Track Light W120MM x L180MM 5000LM
Color Available: White, Warm White & Natural White
 Housing: Black & White

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Classic COB
Track Spot Light

Track Light Series

Discontinued Limited Stock
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FABLITE 18

2 Year Warranty
New Product
Aluminium Housing

Model Number

FAB-323-10W-3in1_700 65MM x H115MM 800LM

FAB-323-20W-3in1_900 65MM x H140MM 1600LM

FAB-323-30W-3in1_1100 76MM x H155MM 2400LM

Housing Available: White & Black

Outer Size Lumen

3 in 1
Track Light

Track Light Series

Model Number

FAB-4015-10W_500 Track Light 214 x 33 x 57MM 1000LM

FAB-4015-20W_700 Track Light 346 x 33 x 57MM 2000LM

FAB-4016-10W_500 Track Light 214 x 33 x 57MM 1000LM

FAB-4016-20W_700 Track Light 346 x 33 x 57MM 2000LM

Color Available: Natural White & Warm White

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Grill Track
Light

Profile Track
Light

FAB-4016 FAB-4015

Choose your ambience

Cool White Warm White

Warm
to Cool

Neutral White

LUXEONFAB~LITE
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FABLITE 19

Copper Wire
Back Plate

Model Number

FAB-1METER PVC-M_90 Track Channel 1 METER

FAB-2METER PVC-M_180 Track Channel 2 METER

FAB-1METER-H_230 Track Channel 1 METER

FAB-2METER-H_460 Track Channel 2 METER

FAB-3METER-H_690 Track Channel 3 METER

Color Available: Black & White

Cut Out Size Outer Size

Two Wire 
Track Channel

Model Number

I CONNECTOR _60 Track Connector

L CONNECTOR_60 Track Connector

T CONNECTOR_140 Track Connector

X CONNECTOR_200 Track Connector
Color Available: Black & White

Cut Out Size

Track
Connector

X CONNECTOR T CONNECTOR I CONNECTOR L CONNECTOR

Track Light Series

LUXEONFAB~LITE
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FABLITE 20

2 Year Warranty
360* Moveable
Hot Selling
Aluminium Housing

Model Number

FAB-2033WL-12W_640 Wall Light W65MM x L120MM 1200LM

FAB-2033WL-20W_1120 Wall Light W76MM x L150MM 2000LM

FAB-2033WL-30W_1520 Wall Light W88MM X L165MM 3000LM

FAB-2033WL-50W_1760 Wall Light W105MM x L185MM 5000LM

Color Available: White, Warm White & Natural White
 Housing: Black & White

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Classic COB
Wall Spot Light

2 Year Warranty
360 Moveable
Hot Selling
Aluminium Housing

0 

Model Number

FAB-1033-SF-10W_520 W64MM x L115MM 800LM

FAB-1033-SF-20W_700 W80MM x L135MM 1700LM

FAB-1033-SF-30W_900 W90MM X L155MM 2500LM

Color Available: White, Warm White & Natural White
 Housing: Black & White

Outer Size Lumen

Econ COB
Wall Spot Light

Wall Light Series

LUXEONFAB~LITE
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FABLITE 21

2 Year Warranty
Price Revised
45* Moveable
Hot Selling
Aluminium Housing

Model Number

FAB-621-3W_270 55MM W70MM x H55MM 300LM

FAB-621-7W_400 65MM W85MM x H65MM 600LM

FAB-621-12W_450 70MM W85MM x H70MM 900LM

FAB-621-18W_660 90MM W110MM x H90MM 1600LM

FAB-621-24W_900 120MM W145MM x H135MM 2400LM

FAB-621-30W_1000 135MM W160MM x H105MM 3000LM

FAB-621-50W_1400 145MM W160MM x H140MM 5000LM

Color Available: White, Warm White & Natural White

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Classic COB
Down Light

2 Year Warranty
New Premium Product
Aluminium Housing
Can Be Used With Philips

Model Number

FAB-1110-2*7W_900 55x125MM W68xL135xH50MM 1400LM

FAB-1110-3*7W_1500 60x185MM W70xL200xH50MM 2100LM

FAB-1110-2*12W_1170 75x165MM W85xL170xH50MM 2400LM

Color Available: Warm White & Natural White
Housing: White + Gun Black Reflector
                   Black + Rose Gold Reflector
                   Black + Gun Black Reflector

BK+RG

BK+GBK

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Double COB
Down Light

COB Down Light Series

PKW+GBK

LUXEONFAB~LITE
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FABLITE 22

2 Year Warranty
Price Revised
Hot Selling
Aluminium Housing

Model Number

FAB-2110-7W_300 58MM 63MM 700LM

FAB-2110-12W_360 75MM 85MM 1200LM

FAB-2110-18W_500 85MM 95MM 1800LM
Color Available: White, Warm White & Natural White

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Model Number

FAB-2110-7W-SMART_900 58MM 63MM 700LM

FAB-2110-12W-SMART_1100 75MM 85MM 1200LM

FAB-2110-18W-SMART_1300 85MM 95MM 1800LM
Function Available: Dimmeable, Tuneable, App Based, Alexa Based, Remote Based *Remote Cost Extra*
Body Color Available: White & Black

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Model Number

FAB-2110-7W-3in1_390 58MM 63MM 700LM

FAB-2110-12W-3in1_490 75MM 85MM 1200LM

Color Available: White + Warm White + Natural White with Switch

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Trimless COB
Down Light

2 Year Warranty
Limited Stock
Aluminium Housing

Gun Black Rose Gold Golden

Model Number

FAB-3110-12W_480 75MM 80MM 1200LM

Color Available: Warm White & Natural White
 Housing: Gun Black , Rose Gold & Champagne Gold

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Prime Trimless
COB Down Light

COB Down Light Series

LUXEONFAB~LITE
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FABLITE 23

2 Year Warranty
New Product
Aluminium Housing
Epistar LED

Model Number

FAB-5110-12W_480 75MM 85 X H52MM

Housing: White + Gun Black Reflector
                   Black + Gun Black Reflector
Color Available: Warm White & Natural White

Cut Out Size Outer Size

SMD
Down Light

COB Down Light Series

800LM

Lumen

50 pc/box

Box Packing

2 Year Warranty
Aluminium Housing
Epistar LED Chip

Prime Deep COB
Down Light

Model Number

FAB-8110P-7W_320 60MM 65 x H55 MM

Color Available: Warm White & Natural White

Cut Out Size Outer Size

700LM

Lumen

FAB-8110P-12W_400 75MM 85 x H60 MM 1200LM

FAB-8110P-12W_520 90MM 100 x H68 MM 1800LM

Model Number

FAB-8110P-SMART-7W_1000 60MM 65 x H55 MM

Function Available: Demeable, Tuneable, App Based, Alexa Based, Remote Based *Remote Cost Extra*
Housing Available: White + Gun Black Reflector
                                       White + Rose Gold Reflector
                                       Black + Gun Black Reflector
                                      Black + Rose Gold Reflector

Cut Out Size Outer Size

700LM

Lumen

FAB-8110P-SMART-12W_1200 75MM 85 x H60 MM 1200LM

0
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FABLITE 24

2 Year Warranty
New Premium Product
Aluminium Housing

Model Number

FAB-1110-7W_370 65MM W70MM x H55MM 700LM

FAB-1110-12W_450 80MM W80MM x H66MM 1200LM

FAB-1110-18W_650 90MM W100MM x H84MM 1800LM

Color Available: Warm White & Natural White
 Housing: White + Rose Gold Reflector
                    White + Gun Black Reflector
                    Black + Rose Gold Reflector
                    Black + Rose Gold Reflector

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Prime COB
Down Light

2 Year Warranty
New Premium Product
Aluminium Housing

Model Number

FAB-4110-6W_370 35 x 85MM W41MM X L91MM x H32MM 600LM

FAB-4110-10W_470 35 x 138MM W41MM x L144mm x H32MM 1000LM

FAB-4110-20W_730 35 x 272MM W41MM x L276mm x H32MM 2000LM

Color Available: Warm White & Natural White
 Housing: White + Black Reflector
                    White + Rose Gold Reflector
                    Black + Black Reflector
                    Black + Rose Gold Reflector

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Prime Linear
Light

COB Down Light Series

LUXEONFAB~LITE
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FABLITE 16

2 Year Warranty
New Product
Aluminium Housing
Premium Product

Model Number

FAB-1099-9W_650 45MM

Color Available: Warm White & Natural White
Body Color  Available: White & Black

Cut Out Size

52xH56MM

Outer Size

FAB-1099-16W_1000 65MM 73xH66MM

Prime COB Spot Light
Surface Panel Light Series

630LM

Lumen

50pc/box

1360LM 40pc/box

Box Packing

2 Year Warranty
New Product
Aluminium Housing
Premium Product

Model Number

FAB-807-12W_600 72xH50MM

Color Available: Warm White & Natural White
Body Color  Available: White, Black & Rose Gold

Cut Out Size

80MM

Outer Size

Prime Deep COB Light

1200LM

Lumen

2 Year Warranty
New Product
Aluminium Housing
Premium Product

3 IN 1 Zoom Light

Model Number

FAB-865-30W_1750 165xH134MM

*3 in 1 CCT with Switch

Outer Size

145MM

Cut Out Size

3000LM

Lumen

LUXEONFAB~LITE
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FABLITE 25

2 Year Warranty
New Product
Aluminium Housing
Bridgelux LED Chips

Model Number

FAB-6110-7W_770 65MM 73MM x 90MM 700LM

FAB-6110-2*7W_1600 135x60MM 145MM x 70MM x 90MM 1400LM

FAB-6110-12W_900 75MM 85MM x 95MM 800LM

FAB-6110-2*12W_1900 160x75MM 170MM x 85MM x 90MM 2400LM

Color Available: Warm White & Natural White
 Housing Available: White & Black

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Pop Out
COB Light

COB Down Light Series

1 Year Warranty
Aluminium Housing
Hot Selling

Model Number

FAB-518-3W-BK_500 Black 300LM

FAB-518-3W-PKW_500 White 300LM

FAB-518-3W-BK+CP_550 Black+Copper 300LM

FAB-518-3W-AB_600 Antique Brass 300LM

FAB-518-3W-CP_600 Copper 300LM

Color Available: Warm White & White

Body Color Lumen

Bedside
Lamp
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FABLITE 26

1 Year Warranty
New Product
Aluminium Housing

Model Number

FAB-776WL-12W_1260 Surface W500MMxH110MM 1200LM

FAB-875WL-12W_1260 Surface W500MMxH110MM 1200LM

Color Available: White + Warm White + Natural White (3c)
Housing: Black + Rose Gold
                  Rose Gold

Color Available: White + Warm White + Natural White (3c)
Housing: Black + Gold
                  Antique

FAB-375WL-12W_1550 Surface W500MMxH110MM 1200LM

Color Available: White + Warm White + Natural White (3c)
Housing: Copper

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Mirror Light
Picture Light Series

FAB-875 BK+GD

FAB-875-AB

FAB-375 COPPER

FAB-776-BK+RG FAB-776 RG

LUXEONFAB~LITE
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27

2 Year Warranty
Premium Product
Aluminium Housing
Hot Selling

Prime Spot
Hanging Light

1 Year Warranty
New Product
Aluminium Housing

Prime Spot Linear
Hanging Light

Hanging Light Series

FAB-1201B-BK

Model Number

FAB-1202-7W_1400 Hanging W40MM x H400MM 700LM

FAB-1202-12W_1850 Hanging W60MM x H600M 1200LM

Color Available: Warm White
 Housing: Gun Black, Rose Gold & Golden

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Model Number

FAB-1201A-45W_1980 Hanging W60MM x L1200MM 4500LM

FAB-1201B-45W_2100 Hanging W60MM x L1200MM 4500LM

FAB-1201A-45W-3in1_2160 Hanging W60MM x L1200MM 4500LM

FAB-1201B-45W-3in1_2300 Hanging W60MM x L1200MM 4500LM

FAB-1201C-45W-3in1_2160 Hanging W60MM x L1200MM 4500LM

FAB-1201B-45W_2300 Hanging W60MM x L1200MM 4500LM
Color Available: White, Warm White & Natural White
 Housing: Golden

Color Available: White, Warm White , Natural White
 Housing: Black

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

FAB-1201A

FAB-1201BGD

FABLITE
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2 Year Warranty
Aluminium Housing

Model Number

FAB-203-3W_390 75MM 85MM * 85MM 300LM

FAB-203-5W_540 125MM 135MM * 85MM 500LM

FAB-203-3WSENSOR_540 75MM 85MM * 85MM 300LM

Color Available: Warm White
Housing: Black & White

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Foot Light
Foot Light Series

Model Number

FAB-240-3W Round_400 75MM 300LM

Color Available: White, Warm White, Natural White, Blue

Cut Out Size Lumen

2 Year Warranty
Aluminium Housing

Round Foot
Light
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1 Year Warranty
Copper Pcb
Both Side Wire
Dc12v Ip20

Model Number

FAB-2835-120LED-8MM_40 Copper Double PCB 24LM/LED

FAB-2835-240LED-10MM_70 Copper Double PCB 24LM/LED

FAB-2835-120LED-5MM_60 Copper Double PCB 1200LM/M

Color Available: White, Warm White & Natural White

Color Available: White, Warm White, Natural White & Blue

Color Available: Warm White

FAB-2835-240LED-10MM_80 Copper Double PCB 1200LM/M
Color Available: Red, Green, Iceblue, Amber & Pink

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Model Number

FAB-2835-120LED_3000 6MM 50Meter 100LM/M

FAB-2835-120LED_3340 6MM 50Meter 100LM/M

FAB-2835-120LED_3400 6MM 50Meter 100LM/M

Color Available: White, Warm White, Natural White, Blue

Color Available: Red, Green

Color Available: Pink, Ice Blue & Amber

Cut Out Size Outer Size Lumen

Low Voltage
Strip Light

1 YEAR WARRANTY
220V
HIGH BRIGHTNESS
COPPER PCB

High Voltage
SMD Pipe

Strip Light Series

120 LED 320-COB
240 LED
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2 Year Pc To Pc Guarantee

Model Number

FAB-220V2835-6MM-4A_50

Low Voltage
Strip Adapter

High Voltage
SMD Plug

Strip Light Series

Strip Connector

Ballast

Power Plug

Model Number Voltage Qty/Ltn

12V 200pcFAB-Q060L-5AMP-60W_250

FAB-Q100L-10AMP-120W_360

FAB-Q200L-16.5AMP-200W_540

FAB-Q300L-25AMP-300W_650

FAB-Q400L-33.3AMP-400W_800

FAB-QG100L-5AMP-120W_400

FAB-QG300L-10AMP-240W_800

FAB-9060-12V-5AMPPENCIL-60W_360

12V 100pc

12V 80pc

12V 80pc

12V 60pc

24V 100pc

24V 80pc

12V 100pc
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1 Year Guarantee
Load 5amp Max

Model Number

FAB-SINGLE DOOR_240

FAB-DOUBLE DOOR_400 12V-60W I 24V-120W

12V-60W I 24V-120W

Color Available: Black & White

Max Load

1 Year Guarantee

Model Number

FAB-STAIRS SENSOR_3000 350W MAX
Color Available: Black & White

Max Load

Model Number

FAB-CONCEAL SENSOR_240 220V-36W MAX

FAB-SURFACE SENSOR_600 220V-60W MAX

Color Available: White

Color Available: White

Max Load

1 YEAR WARRANTY

Motion Sensor

1 Year Guarantee

Model Number

FAB-KNOB DIMMER_300 30AMP
Color Available: Black

FAB-REMOTE DIMMER_825 30AMP
Color Available: Black

Max Load

32 Stair Controller

Strip Dimmer

Wardrobe Sensor
Sensor Series
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Fab-802 25mm
Surface
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Fab-125 17*14mm
Conceal LUXEONFAB~LITE
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Fab-35*12mm CC

Fab-35*12mm SF
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Fab-50*12mm CC
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Fab-50*12mm SF
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Fab-003-75*20mm
Conceal

Fab-004-75*20mm
Surface

Fab-A100*35mm
Conceal
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Fab-856 Corner
30*30mm

Fab-362 Corner
40*40mm

Fab-G100*35mm
Surface LUXEONFAB~LITE
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Fab-751 Corner
69*69mm

Fab-848 Floor
Profile

Fab-871 Cabinet
Profile

Fab-871 Cabinet
Profile Black
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Fab-102-17*6mm
Conceal Black

Fab-801-25*10mm
Conceal Black

Fab-008-35*20mm
Surface Black

Fab-006-50*20mm
Surface Black
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Fab-10*10mm
Silicon

200m Roll

Fab - 16 X 16
Silicon

100m Roll
10mm Led Strip Max

Fab - 12 X 12
Silicon

100m Roll
8mm Led Strip Max

Fab-16*16mm
Conceal Silicon

100m Roll
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Fab-20*14mm
Silicon

Fab-30*20mm
Silicon

100m Roll

Fab - 25 X 10
Silicon

100m Roll
12mm Led Strip Max

Fab-50*20mm
Silicon

50m Roll

100m Roll
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Fab - 270
Silicon

20mm Round
100m Roll
10mm Led Strip Max

Fab-20mm-360
Silicon

100m Roll

LUXEONFAB~LITE
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MAGNETIC
LIGHTING

Magnetic track lights can be assembled and combined freely, By laying the magnetic 
track, you can match to increase or decrease magnetic lamps and move them onto 
the track freely. The magnetic track lights are based on a high anti-dazzle design 
(UGR < 13) with extreme visual comfort.

High color rendering, true restoration color, color tolerance <3 to ensure consistency 
of space color temperature and with adjustable, to make sure the space atmosphere 
is flexible and dynamic.

It has the advantage of more soft dimming with a smart lighting system, logarithmic 
dimming curve, no stroboscopic, depth dimming of 0.1%, and standby power 
consumption is less than 3mA.

Convenient installation and maintenance, we add a structural locking device on the 
basis of magnetic installation, to increase safety and stability.

With 48V safe voltage, the light can be in direct contact with power on.

PRODUCT FEATURES

LUXEONFAB~LITE
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120* Luminous Angle
Osram Led
Ra>90
Two Year Warranty
48v Safe Voltage

Magnetic
Profile

FABLITE 55
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Model Number

FAB-20PROFILE-12W_330 307*22*25MM

607*22*25MM

907*22*25MM

1000LM

2000LM

3000LM

FAB-20PROFILE-24W_630

FAB-20PROFILE-36W_1000

Dimension Lumen

Color Available: Warm White & Natural White

Magnetic Profile

FABLITE 56
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36* Luminous Angle
Osram Led
Ra>90
Two Year Warranty
48v Safe Voltage

Magnetic
Grill
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Model Number

FAB-20LINEAR-6W_260 115*22*25MM

223*22*25MM

331*22*25MM

600LM

1200LM

1800LM

FAB-20LINEAR-12W_450

FAB-20LINEAR-18W_520

Dimension Lumen

Color Available: Warm White & Natural White

Magnetic Grill

LUXEONFAB~LITE

LUXEONFAB~LITE



FABLITE 59

36* Luminous Angle
Osram Led
Ra>90
Two Year Warranty
48v Safe Voltage

Magnetic
Wallwasher
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Model Number

FAB-20FOLDING-6W_520 110*22*100MM

220*22*100MM

600LM

1200LMFAB-20FOLDING-12W_870

Dimension Lumen

Color Available: Warm White & Natural White

Magnetic Wallwasher
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36* Luminous Angle
Osram Led
Ra>90
Two Year Warranty
48v Safe Voltage

Magnetic
Track
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Model Number

FAB-20TRACK-12W_760 47*H120MM

57*H135MM

76*224MM

1000LM

2000LM

3000LM

FAB-20TRACK-20W_900

FAB-20TRACK-30W_Coming Soon

Dimension Lumen

Color Available: Warm White & Natural White

Magnetic Track
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36* Luminous Angle
Osram Led
Ra>90
Two Year Warranty
48v Safe Voltage

Magnetic
Hanging
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Model Number

FAB-20PENDANT-9W_Coming Soon 50*300MM 900LM

Dimension Lumen

Color Available: Warm White & Natural White

Magnetic Hanging
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Magnetic
Accessories
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Model Number

FAB 1Meter CONCEAL TRACK_500

FAB 2Meter CONCEAL TRACK_1000

FAB 3Meter CONCEAL TRACK_1500

FAB I CONNECTOR_140

FAB L CONNECTOR_140

FAB L CORNER_240

100W PLUG IN DRIVER_630

200W PLUG IN DRIVER_900

Model Number

FAB 1Meter SURFACE TRACK_600

FAB 2Meter SURFACE TRACK_1200

FAB 3Meter SURFACE TRACK_1800

Magnetic Accessories

LUXEONFAB~LITE
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ULTRA THIN
MAGNETIC
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Color:     

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K    

Beam Angle:     

120

System Options

ON-OFF 2.4GHz

SMD Linear Light

FABLITE 61
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Model Number

FAB-MG26-Profile-12W_1000 L230xW26xH24MM

L338xW26xH24MM

1000LM

2000LMFAB-MG26-Profile-20W_1300

Dimension Lumen

Function Available: 4in1 Smart

Ultra Thin Smart
Magnetic Profile

FABLITE 61
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Color:     

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K    

Beam Angle:     System Options

ON-OFF 2.4GHz
24

COB Grille Light

FABLITE 61
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Model Number

FAB-MG26-Grill-6W_700 L122xW26xH24MM

L230xW26xH24MM

600LM

1200LMFAB-MG26-Grill-12W_1000

L338xW26xH24MM 1800LMFAB-MG26-Grill-18W_1300

Dimension Lumen

Function Available: 4in1 Smart

Ultra Thin Smart
Magnetic Grill Light
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Color:     

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K    

Beam Angle:     System Options

ON-OFF 2.4GHz
120

Model Number

FAB-MG26-SMD Folding-6W_1000 L122xW26xH80MM

L230xW26xH80MM

600LM

1200LMFAB-MG26-SMD Folding-12W_1300

Dimension Lumen

Function Available: 4in1 Smart

Ultra Thin Smart
Magnetic SMD Folding Light
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Model Number

FAB-MG26-COB Folding-6W_1000 L122xW26xH80MM

L230xW26xH80MM

600LM

1200LMFAB-MG26-COB Folding-12W_1400

Dimension Lumen

Function Available: 4in1 Smart

Ultra Thin Smart
Magnetic COB Folding Light

Color:     

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K    

Beam Angle:     System Options

ON-OFF 2.4GHz
24

90
D C
48V O sra m C h ip

COB S pot L ight

Power Consumption:3W
Size:D33xH85mm
Main Material:Aluminium+PC

MG07-3W

Color:     

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K    

Beam Angle:     

24

System Options

ON-OFF 2.4GHz

Power Consumption:6W
Size:D45xH100mm
Main Material:Aluminium+PC

MG07-6W

EXPLORE
INNOVATION www.royallighting.cn

85mm

33mm

33mm 1 00mm

4
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Model Number

FAB-MG26-Track-10W_1400 48x105MM

58x130MM

1000LM

2000LMFAB-MG26-Track-20W_1800

Dimension Lumen

Function Available: 4in1 Smart

Ultra Thin Smart
Magnetic Track Light

Color:     

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K    

Beam Angle:     System Options

ON-OFF 2.4GHz
24
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Model Number

FAB-MG26-Tridrum-6W_1700

Function Available: 4in1 Smart

Ultra Thin Smart
Magnetic COB Tridrum Light

Color:     

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K    

Beam Angle:     System Options

ON-OFF 2.4GHz
24

L122xW26xH55MM 600LM

Dimension Lumen

LUXEONFAB~LITE
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Model Number

FAB-MG26-MVDrum-6W_2100 W75MMxH75MM 600LM

Dimension Lumen

Function Available: 4in1 Smart

Ultra Thin Smart
Magnetic Moving Drum Light
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Model Number

FAB-MG26-Hanging-6W_1950 40MMxH300MM 600LM

Dimension Lumen

Function Available: 4in1 Smart

Ultra Thin Smart
Magnetic Hanging Light

Color:     

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K    

Beam Angle:     System Options

ON-OFF 2.4GHz
120
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INTERNAL DRIVER

FAB-MG26-100W_1500
Power Consumption:100W
Size: L210xW26xH24MM
Main Material: PC

FAB-MG26-200W_2000
Power Consumption:200W
Size: L310xW26xH24MM
Main Material: PC

FAB-MG26-100W SMART_2500
Power Consumption:200W
Size: L300xW26xH24MM
Main Material: PC

FAB-MG26-200W SMART_3000
Power Consumption:200W
Size: L425xW26xH24MM
Main Material: PC

LUXEONFAB~LITE
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FAB-MG26-BOX_100

FAB-MG26-I CONNECTOR_250 FAB-MG26-L CONNECTOR_300

FAB-MG26-CCT REMOTE_500

LUXEONFAB~LITE
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FAB-MG26-1M_500 FAB-MG26-2M_1000 FAB-MG26-3M_1500

FAB-MG26-ROOF TO WALL_200 FAB-MG26-I JOINTER_200 FAB-MG26-L JOINTER_200
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FAB-MG26-CC-1M_1100

FAB-MG26-ROOF TO WALL CC_400 FAB-MG26-L CONNECTOR CC_400

FAB-MG26-CC-2M_2200

LUXEONFAB~LITE
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FAB-208-5W CAP

FAB-208-15W

FAB-208-5W

FAB-208-10W LENS

FAB-208-10W

FAB-208-20W

One Year Warranty
Aluminum Housing

Model Number
FAB-208-5W-340 
FAB-208-5W-RGB-500 
FAB-208-5W CAP-350 
FAB-208-10W-560 
FAB-208-10W-RGB-700 
FAB-208-15W-700 
FFAB-208-10W-LENS-800 
FAB-208-20W-1120 

110 × 65mm
110 × 65mm
110 × 65mm
110 × 75mm
110 × 75mm
110 × 95mm
1150 × 110mm
200 × 110mm

500LM
500LM
500LM
1000LM
1000LM
1000LM
11500LM
2000LM

Warm White, RGB, Pink
Red, Green, Blue, Pink
RGB (Automatic change) 
Warm White, RGB, Pink
RGB (Automatic change)
Warm White
WWarm White
Warm White

Dimension Lumen Color Available

LED Spike Light 1

LUXEONFAB~LITE
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Ground Burial Light

Model Number

FAB-3105-18W-50CM_2500
FAB-3105-36W-100CM_3550
FAB-3105-36W-100CM_4000

Warm White
Warm White
Red, Green & Blue Automatic Change

Color Available

Model Number

FAB-035-3W_500
FAB-035-6W_650
FAB-035-9W_900

50mm
75mm
80mm

300LM
600LM
900LM

Cut out size Lumen

Warm White
Warm White
Warm White

Color Available

LED Wall Washer 2

LUXEONFAB~LITE
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TABLE

PVC Up & Down Light

One Year Warranty
PVC Housing

Model Number

FAB-901Y-10W-550  
FAB-902F-10W-550 
FAB-903T-10W-550 
FAB-904A-10W-550 
FAB-901D-5W-450 
FAB-902D-5W-450 

1000LM
1000LM
1000LM
1000LM
500LM
500LM

Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
Warm White

Lumen Output Color Available

FAB-902Y-10W

FAB-904A-10W

FAB-901Y-10W

FAB-901D-5W

FAB-903T-10W

FAB-902D-5W

3
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Up & Down + Front Light
One Year Warranty
Aluminum Housing
Waterproof Driver

Model Number

FAB-7014/2+3W_470
FAB-7020/2+2W_500
FAB-7021/2+2W_500
FAB-7023/2+2W_500

80*80*35MM
68*68*45MM
68*68*45MM
68*68*45MM

500LM
400LM
400LM
400LM

Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
Warm White

Dimension Lumen Color Available

Glass Up & Down + Front Light
One Year Warranty
Aluminum Housing
Waterproof Driver

Model Number

FAB-727/2+2W_460
FAB-793/2+6W_800
FAB-783/2+10W_800
FAB-728/2+2W_460
FAB-727/2+10W BIG_700
FAB-728/2+10W BIG_700

98 x 65 x 45mm
100 x 55 x 35mm
110 x 100 x 140mm
98 x 65 x 45mm
-
-

400LM
800LM
1200LM
400LM
1200LM
1200LM

Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
Warm White

Dimension Color AvailableLumen

FAB-7014/2+3W FAB-7020/2+2W FAB-7021/2+2W FAB-7023/2+2W

FAB-727 FAB-793 FAB-783 FAB-728

4
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Damro Roof Light

Around The Wall

Model Number

FAB-606ROOF-3W_400
FAB-606ROOF-3W_500

300LM
300LM

Warm White
RGB

Lumen Color Available

Model Number

FAB851-7W_520
FAB851-7W_920

700LM
700LM

Warm White
Red, Green & Blue Automatic Change

Lumen Color Available

5
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Up & Down Light

One Year Warranty
Aluminum Housing

Model Number

FAB-65/1W-280 
FAB-65/2W-380 
FAB-67/1W-280 
FAB-67/2W-380 
FAB-68/2X1W-380 
FAB-4050/1W-280 

50 × 40mm
70 × 40mm
50 × 40mm
50 × 40mm
70 × 40mm
-

100LM
200LM
100LM
200LM
200LM
100LM

Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
Warm White

Dimension Lumen Color Available

FAB-67/2 FAB-68/2FAB-65/2

FAB-67/1 FAB-4050FAB-65/1

6
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Up & Down Light

One Year Warranty
Aluminum Housing
Waterproof Driver

Model Number

FAB- 600/1x5w-590
FAB- 600/2x5w-680
FAB- 604/1x5w-590
FAB- 604/2x5w-680
FAB- 605/1x5w-580
FAB-605/2x5w-680
FFAB-205/1x5w-250
FAB-205/2x5w-350

75 x 60mm 
150 x 60mm 
75 x 60mm 
125 x 60mm 
100 x 60mm 
125 x 60mm 
775 x 60mm
150 x 60mm 

500LM
1000LM
500LM
1000LM
500LM
1000LM
5500LM
1000LM

Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
WWarm White
Warm White

Dimension Lumen Color Available

FAB-605/2x5W FAB-600/2x5W FAB-604/2x5W FAB-205/2x5W

FAB-605/1x5W FAB-600/1x5W FAB-604/1x5W FAB-205/1x5W

7
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Up & Down Light

Model Number

FAB-111-SQ-6w-500 
FAB-111-RD-6w-500 
FAB-707-12w-600 
FAB-305-1w-280 
FAB-305-2w-370 
FAB-222-2w-600
   

150 x 75mm 
150 x 75mm 
200 x 80mm 
-
-
150 x 80mm 

600LM
600LM
1200LM
100LM
200LM
200LM

Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
Warm White

Dimension Lumen

FAB-111-SQ FAB-111-RD FAB-707/12W

FAB-305-1W FAB-305-2W FAB-222-2W

Color Available

8
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Up Down + Front

Model Number

FAB-735-10w-800 
FAB-736-10w-800 
FAB-737-10w-800 
FAB-379-7w-800 
FAB-726-8w-800 
FAB-727-10w-800 
FFAB-728-10w-800 
   

-
-
-
180 x 76mm 
180 x 76mm 
180 x 76mm 
1180 x 76mm 
 

1000LM
1000LM
1000LM
700LM
800LM
1000LM
11000LM

Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
WWarm White

Dimension Lumen Color Available

FAB-735-10W FAB-736-10W FAB-737-10W FAB-379-7W

FAB-726-8W FAB-727-10W FAB-728-10W FAB-666-6W

9

LUXEONFAB~LITE

LUXEONFAB~LITE



Curve Up Down Light

FAB-6033-4W FAB-6033-6W FAB-6033-8W FAB-7033-2W FAB-7033-3W

Model Number

FAB-5033-4W-300
FAB-5033-6W-400
FAB-5033-4W-500
FAB-6033-4W-660
FAB-6033-6W-850
FAB-6033-8W-1100
FFAB-7033-2W-540
FAB-7033-3W-650

110×78×40mm
170×78×42mm
210×78×40mm
137×80×49mm
178×80×52mm
220×80×55mm
--
-

400LM
600LM
800LM
400LM
600LM
800LM
2200LM
300LM

Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
WWarm White
Warm White

Dimension Lumen Color Available

FAB-5033-4W FAB-5033-6W FAB-5033-8W
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Up & Down + Front Light

Name Plate Down Lamp

Model Number

FAB-6071-7W_400
FAB-6071-10W_600

FAB-6071-7W FAB-6071-10W

120 x 100 x 45mm
145 x 115 x 45mm

700LM
1000LM

Warm White
Warm White

Dimension Lumen Color Available

Model Number

FAB-333-6W_600
FAB-536-12W moving_800

FAB-333-6W FAB-536-12W

380 x 80 x 95mm
75 x 75mm

600LM
1200LM

Warm White
Warm White

Dimension Lumen Color Available
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Hollow Up Down Light

Model Number

FAB-384-7w-550 
FAB-386-7w-550 
FAB-385-9w-880 
FAB-387-14w-700 
FAB-392-7w-550 
FAB-393-12w-600 
FFAB-394-15w-700

FAB-384-7w                            FAB-386-7w                           FAB-385-9w                         FAB-387-14w

184 x 94 x 81mm 
134 x 79 x 82mm 
184 x 79 x 82mm 
234 x 79 x 82mm 
100 x 76mm 
130 x 84mm 
1145 x 84mm 
   

700lm
700lm
900lm
1400lm
700lm
1200lm
11500lm

Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
WWarm White

Dimension Lumen Color Available

FAB-392-7W FAB-393-12W FAB-394-15W
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V Up & Down Light

Model Number

FAB-4033. 1w-380 
FAB-4033. 2w-460 
FAB-4033. 4w-600 
FAB-4033. 6w-800 
FAB-419. 6w-700 

100LM
200LM
400LM
600LM
600LM

Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
Warm White

Lumen Color Available

FAB-4033. 1w            FAB-4033. 2w            FAB-4033. 4w            FAB-4033. 6w              FAB-419. 6w 
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Rose Gold Up Down Light

Model Number

FAB-775/2W_500 
FAB-775/4W_640 
FAB-775/6W_800 
FAB-775/8W_1000 
FAB-725/6W_600 
FAB-5503/10W_640 
FFAB-731/10W_680

FAB-725/6W                                   FAB-5503/10W                                  FAB-731/10W

FAB-775/2W                          FAB-775/4W                           FAB-775/6W                          FAB-775/8W

120×100×42mm 
130×100×25mm 
180×100×25mm 
235×100×35mm 
100×100×70mm 
137×80×49mm 
--   

200LM
400LM
600LM
800LM
600LM
1000LM
11000LM

Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
WWarm White

Dimension Lumen Color Available
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Four Way Light

Five Way Light

Model Number

FAB-185-4W-WW_250
FAB-185-4W-RGB_450
FAB-209 -4W-WW_340
FAB-209-4W-RGB_540
FAB-285-4W-WW_600
FAB-017-4W-WW_640

FAB-185-4W                         FAB-209 -4W                          FAB-285-4W                         FAB-017-4W

75 × 75 × 40mm
75 × 75 × 40mm
75 × 75 × 40mm
75 × 75 × 40mm
155 × 155 × 65mm
140 × 140 × 38mm

400LM
400LM
400LM
400LM
400LM
400LM

Warm White
Auto RGB
Warm White
Auto RGB
Warm White
Warm White

Dimension Lumen Color Available

Model Number

FAB-320-5W_600 200 × 45mm 500LM Warm White

Dimension Lumen Color Available
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Six Way Light

Model Number

FAB-319-6W-WW 600
FAB-013-6W-WW 600
FAB-585-6W-600
FAB-319-6W-RGB 600
FAB-013-6W-RGB 600
   

120×50mm 
120×50mm 
220x 80 ×50mm
120×50mm 
120×50mm 

600LM
600LM
600LM
600LM
600LM

Warm White
Warm White
Warm White
Auto RGB
Auto RGB

Dimension Lumen Color Available

FAB-319-6W FAB-013-6W FAB-585-6W
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Garden Gate Light

FAB-201-4L-300mm
7W_1750

FAB-202-4L-300mm
7W_1750

FAB-301-4L-320mm
7W_1900

FAB-302-4L-320mm
7W_1900

FAB-206-4L-320mm
7W_1900

FAB-207-4L-300mm
7W_1900
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Street Light

Model Number

FAB-2006-50W_1400        395×130×37MM  5000LM       WHITE
FAB-2006-100W_2100          460×147×37MM  10000LM     WHITE

Dimension Lumen Color Available
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Flood Light

FAB-5069 FAB-5028

Model Number

FAB-5069-50W-900                  185 × 162 × 33mm        5000 LM              White / Warm White 
FAB-5069-100W-1500              245 × 225 × 36mm      10000 LM            White / Warm White 
FAB-5069-200W-2900            362 × 322 × 36mm      20000 LM           White / Warm White 
FAB-5028-50W-RGB-1700     230 × 226 × 44mm      5000 LM              RGB 
FAB-5028-100W-RGB-2400  285 × 275 × 58mm      10000 LM             RGB 

Dimension Lumen Color Available
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